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Price
26.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.04% (-0.01)

NL0010558797
OClI

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

5,593 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

26.35 EUR (1,000)
26.55 EUR (200)
26.68 EUR
26.75 EUR
26.30 EUR
26.51 EUR
26.514544 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=276498113,91497259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010558797&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010558797&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a6848c2da69aa4d773a1282224e5ab7bbacd67883f3fc8486ed30f38c4b3984&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e55b0c2527ce7c228&time=1723690597&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdf067f242ce848e627a076e4a0ed81087f0e49ee1a9f0487b210b6a60d210fa&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ba4b718b0a85f820&time=1723690597&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63c9de3fa3905b1020afd9e3ea845f5ba72c91027932cdb240a43bbcb5a97092&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d7375bbd1628724c&time=1723690597&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cf591919f91a806714e9d9040630beff5b69e09c1afe414dff789f782174757&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c0c7ae594554c8efb&time=1723690597&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92d5e53298504ba3b8b1d9329da1578459274b97eeac67ccf9f6627585441da2&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40b06e2cd44216a07&time=1723690597&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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General attributes 35.00 | I'I (|
ISIN NL0010558797 Il \[ )
Symbol ocl 2000 [ N b |
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam .-l ||
Currency EUR / I| A *" /
Sector Other 2500 'H"r'j \ | Iu'l Y
Security Stock AN N I'k‘ |
type 20.00 Y {
Market cap 5,593 EUR \ M
(m) 15.00 \ /
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHAIE(EB)E)S( |I
| f J
10.00 Y ,ﬁ
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.35 EUR (1,000) 10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022 06.2023 05.2024
Ask (Ask size) 26.55 EUR (200)
Open 26.68 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 26.75 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 26.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.51 EUR
VWAP 26.514544 EUR ~ Price data
Volume (pcs) 310,304 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.43 EUR (452,077)
Trading volume 8,227,569.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 23.61 EUR (428,166)
Number of trades 1,347 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24.43 EUR (342,055)
Last size 283 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.23 EUR (460,425)
YTD High | date 27.92 EUR (2024/02/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 21.00 EUR (2024/08/02)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 27.92 EUR (2024/02/02)
Perf (%) 0.67% +7.40% +35.63% 52 Weeks Low | date 17.94 EUR (2023/12/08)
Perf (abs.) -0.18 +1.83 +6.98
Beta 0.01 0.30 0.54 All listings for OCI N.V.
Volatility 29.00 41.90 41.84 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 26.57 EUR 0.00 3
08/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:29 26.22 EUR 0.00 10
08/13
Munich 2024/ 08:56 26.46 EUR 0.00 2
08/13
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 26.285 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 08/13
Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20 26.34 EUR 0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0010558797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105026755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87400346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82406901

OCIN.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

19:23 29.00 USD

17:35 26.50 EUR

19:30 26.34 EUR

08:56 26.46 EUR

0.16

0.00

8.23

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82491594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100862196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258461

OCIN.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
OCI NV

Honthorststraat 19 - 1071 DC Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-20-723-45-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ahmed EI- Chairman of Managing
Hassan Member of Executive
Maud de Member of Executive

Nassef Member of Executive

Hoshy Board

Badrawi Committee
Vries Committee
Sawiris Committee

Board of directors

Michael Bennett

Nassef Onsi Nagib
Sawiris

Anja H. Montijn-
Groenewoud

David Welch

Dod Fraser

Gregory Heckman

Hassan Hussam
Badrawi

Heike van de
Kerkhof

Maud de Vries
Nadia Sawiris
Robert Jan van de

Kraats
Sipko Schat

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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